
VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 0,20 753 Galatea Abad Pascual F CHUPETIN

2 0,24 700 Marcos Olmos Peña M CHUPETIN

3 0,26 751 Irene Soriano Ramos F CHUPETIN

4 0,31 750 Elena Tabernero López F CHUPETIN

5 0,37 701 Dieguito Andrés Garijo M CHUPETIN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,24 700 Marcos Olmos Peña

2 0,37 701 Dieguito Andrés Garijo

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,20 753 Galatea Abad Pascual 

2 0,26 751 Irene Soriano Ramos

3 0,31 750 Elena Tabernero López

CHUPETINES   MASCULINO

CHUPETINES   FEMENINO

CHUPETINES   - 50 MTS



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 2,01 503 Alejandro Tabernero López M SUB10

2 2,05 500 CESAR PEREZ LUCIA M SUB 10

3 2,12 504 Peru AGIRRE ATXOTEGI M SUB10

4 2,15 550 NOA PEREZ MARTINEZ F SUB10

5 2,27 502 Martín Perales Bartolomé M SUB10

6 2,27 554 Irina Peña Susano F SUB10

7 2,32 552 Vera Fernández Regaño F SUB10

8 2,34 501 DANIEL SASTRE RUIZ M SUB10

9 3,10 553 Olga Vicente Peña F SUB10

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,01 503 Alejandro Tabernero López

2 2,05 500 CESAR PEREZ LUCIA

3 2,12 504 Peru AGIRRE ATXOTEGI

4 2,27 502 Martín Perales Bartolomé

5 2,34 501 DANIEL SASTRE RUIZ

BENJAMIN/SUB 10     -   MASCULINO

BENJAMIN/SUB 10   -   FEMENINO

BENJAMIN    - SUB 10  -  500 MTS

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,15 550 NOA PEREZ MARTINEZ

2 2,27 554 Irina Peña Susano

3 2,32 552 Vera Fernández Regaño

4 3,10 553 Olga Vicente Peña



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 2,01 503 Alejandro Tabernero López M SUB10

2 2,05 500 CESAR PEREZ LUCIA M SUB 10

3 2,12 504 Peru AGIRRE ATXOTEGI M SUB10

4 2,15 550 NOA PEREZ MARTINEZ F SUB10

5 2,27 502 Martín Perales Bartolomé M SUB10

6 2,27 554 Irina Peña Susano F SUB10

7 2,32 552 Vera Fernández Regaño F SUB10

8 2,34 501 DANIEL SASTRE RUIZ M SUB10

9 3,10 553 Olga Vicente Peña F SUB10

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,01 503 Alejandro Tabernero López

2 2,05 500 CESAR PEREZ LUCIA

3 2,12 504 Peru AGIRRE ATXOTEGI

4 2,27 502 Martín Perales Bartolomé

5 2,34 501 DANIEL SASTRE RUIZ

BENJAMIN/SUB 10     -   MASCULINO

BENJAMIN/SUB 10   -   FEMENINO

BENJAMIN    - SUB 10  -  500 MTS

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,15 550 NOA PEREZ MARTINEZ

2 2,27 554 Irina Peña Susano

3 2,32 552 Vera Fernández Regaño

4 3,10 553 Olga Vicente Peña



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 6,46 402 Mateo Peña García M SUB 12

2 6,58 460 Adrian Jimenez Simal M SUB 12

3 7,02 403 Ander Muñoz Serrano M SUB 12

4 7,08 456 Aitor Marín Serrano M SUB 14

5 7,24 405 Eneko Mayo Sanz M SUB 12

6 7,25 406 Yago Tristante Gallego M SUB 14

7 7,26 407 Esteban Peña Susano M SUB 12

8 7,30 400 Javier Rodríguez Marinas M SUB 12

9 7,34 453 Claudia Peña García F SUB 14

10 7,43 404 IVAN PASCUAL AJENJO M SUB 12

11 8,12 459 Nerea Regaño Rodriguez F SUB 12

12 8,20 450 EVA FLORES RUIZ F SUB 14

13 8,27 409 Raquel Heredia Gracia F SUB 14

14 9,07 455 mariana nanclates F SUB 12

15 9,25 452 Léa Bartolomé Miret F SUB 14

16 9,28 454 Nora Agirre Atxotegi F SUB 12

17 10,41 401 Diego Bartolomé Miret M SUB 12

18 11,07 457 Aitana Muñoz Serrano F SUB 12

ALEVIN/INFANTIL     - SUB 12/SUB 14   -  1.600 MTS

19 11,13 451 NAIARA PEREZ MARTINEZ F SUB 14

20 12,10 458 Belén Vicente Peña F SUB 12



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 6,46 402 Mateo Peña García

2 6,58 460 Adrian Jimenez Simal

3 7,02 403 Ander Muñoz Serrano

4 7,24 405 Eneko Mayo Sanz

5 7,26 407 Esteban Peña Susano

6 7,30 400 Javier Rodríguez Marinas

7 7,43 404 IVAN PASCUAL AJENJO

8 10,41 401 Diego Bartolomé Miret

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 8,12 459 Nerea Regaño Rodriguez

2 9,07 455 mariana nanclates

3 9,28 454 Nora Agirre Atxotegi

4 11,07 457 Aitana Muñoz Serrano

5 12,10 458 Belén Vicente Peña

ALEVIN/SUB 12   -  MASCULINO

ALEVIN/SUB 12  -  FEMENINO

INFANTIL/SUB 14  -  MASCULINO
PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,08 456 Aitor Marín Serrano

2 7,25 406 Yago Tristante Gallego

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,34 453 Claudia Peña García

2 8,20 450 EVA FLORES RUIZ

3 8,27 409 Raquel Heredia Gracia

4 9,25 452 Léa Bartolomé Miret

5 11,13 451 NAIARA PEREZ MARTINEZ

INFANTIL/SUB 14  -  MASCULINO

INFANTIL/SUB 14   -  FEMENINO



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 13,55 300 Hector Abel Izquierdo M

2 14,33 302 Hector Valtueña Angulo M

3 17,03 301 Álvaro Macias San Cristóbal M

4 18,04 350 PAULA HERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ F

5 18,04 351 Ana Moreno F

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 13,55 300 Hector Abel Izquierdo

2 14,33 302 Hector Valtueña Angulo

3 17,03 301 Álvaro Macias San Cristóbal

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 18,04 350 PAULA HERNANDEZ MARTÍNEZ

2 18,04 351 Ana Moreno

CADETES    - SUB 16   MASCULINO

CADETES    - SUB 16   FEMENINO

CADETES    - SUB 16    -   3.200 MTS



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

CAT

SUB 16

SUB 16

SUB 16

SUB 16

SUB 16



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,15 5 Alberto Jimenez Santacruz

2 27,38 3 Alejandro Escura carabias

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 28,30 56 Begoña Peña Aylagas

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

35 37,25 55 Ana Regaño del Rincón

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

20 32,14 4 Rubén Moreno Romero

39 38,04 7 Manuel Moreno Gutierrez

SENIOR      MASCULINO

SENIOR    FEMENINO

SUB 20    FEMENINO

SUB 20 - MASCULINO

SUB 18 -    FEMENINO

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

36 37,29 51 Lucia Abel Izquierdo

37 37,40 53 Alicia Taberner del Amo

48 42,18 8 Yaiza Heredia Gracia

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

49 42,37 54 Andrea Moreno Romero

SUB 23 -    FEMENINO

SUB 18 -    FEMENINO



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23,41 110 Eduardo Sanz martin

2 24,02 108 Íñigo Alberto Íñigo Romera

3 24,47 109 Raúl Mayo Esteras

4 26,57 100 Antonio Lucia Palacios

5 28,54 105 Pedro Javier Soriano Ruiz

6 44,01 111 Juan F rego eiroa

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 31,29 155 Alicia Garijo Maján

2 34,19 156 Lucia Tajahuerce Chicote 

3 38,45 150 Joana Atxotegi Saenz de Buruaga

4 44,01 154 Roxana Susano Zabala

MASTER I      MASCULINO

MASTER I   FEMENINO



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23,26 204 Jesus De Miguel Ibeas

2 26,00 210 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras

3 26,24 215 Luis nanclares

4 26,34 217 Agustin Moreno Carnicero

5 28,31 225 Pedro Peña de Blas

6 29,04 203 CARLOS RUEDA ENTERO

7 29,06 221 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ GRECIANO

8 31,04 205 José Antonio Tabernero Rodríguez

9 31,41 219 Antonio Blanes

10 31,51 214 Martín Domingo Gonzalez

11 32,48 209 Jorge Peña Tarancon 

12 32,48 224 Fernando Peña Tarancón

13 32,48 201 Alberto Sastre Garcia

14 33,15 207 Diego Tabernero Garcia

15 33,25 228 Oscar De francisco moreno

16 34,00 208 Antonio Tajahuerce anton

17 34,29 206 Alfonso De Miguel Antón

18 35,31 226 enrique aragones barranco

19 35,56 200 Alvaro Abel Nuñez

20 35,56 218 Manu AGIRRE carrera

21 37,59 212 ANDRES ENCINAS MARTIN

22 38,04 227 Manuel Moreno Santos

23 38,04 264 Juan Manuel Olmos Rodriguez

24 41,13 223 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE

25 41,13 220 Jorge Ruiz de Diego

26 41,49 213 julio tajahuerce anton

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 32,48 252 IVANA VERÓNICA CARASA VILLEGAS

2 35,10 261 sandra tabernero

3 35,10 251 MARTA RUIZ GALLEGO

4 38,45 256 Blanca Angulo

5 41,13 260 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ

MASTER  II     MASCULINO

MASTER II    FEMENINO



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 22,15 5 Alberto Jimenez Santacruz M SENIOR

2 23,26 204 Jesus De Miguel Ibeas M MASTER II

3 23,41 110 Eduardo Sanz martin M MASTER I

4 24,02 108 Íñigo Alberto Íñigo Romera M MASTER I

5 24,47 109 Raúl Mayo Esteras M MASTER I

6 26,00 210 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras M MASTER II

7 26,24 215 Luis nanclares M MASTER II

8 26,34 217 Agustin Moreno Carnicero M MASTER II

9 26,57 100 Antonio Lucia Palacios M MASTER I

10 27,38 3 Alejandro Escura carabias M SENIOR

11 28,30 56 Begoña Peña Aylagas F SENIOR

12 28,31 225 Pedro Peña de Blas M MASTER II

13 28,54 105 Pedro Javier Soriano Ruiz M MASTER I

14 29,04 203 CARLOS RUEDA ENTERO M MASTER II

15 29,06 221 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ GRECIANO M MASTER II

16 31,04 205 José Antonio Tabernero Rodríguez M MASTER II

17 31,29 155 Alicia Garijo Maján F MASTER I

18 31,41 219 Antonio Blanes M MASTER II

19 31,51 214 Martín Domingo Gonzalez M MASTER II

20 32,14 4 Rubén Moreno Romero M SUB 20

21 32,48 209 Jorge Peña Tarancon M MASTER II

22 32,48 252 IVANA VERÓNICA CARASA VILLEGAS F MASTER II

23 32,48 224 Fernando Peña Tarancón M MASTER II

24 32,48 201 Alberto Sastre Garcia M MASTER II

25 33,15 207 Diego Tabernero Garcia M MASTER II

26 33,25 228 Oscar De francisco moreno M MASTER II

27 34,00 208 Antonio Tajahuerce anton M MASTER II

28 34,19 156 Lucia Tajahuerce Chicote F MASTER I

29 34,29 206 Alfonso De Miguel Antón M MASTER II

30 35,10 261 sandra tabernero F MASTER II

31 35,10 251 MARTA RUIZ GALLEGO F MASTER II

32 35,31 226 enrique aragones barranco M MASTER II

33 35,56 200 Alvaro Abel Nuñez M MASTER II

34 35,56 218 Manu AGIRRE carrera M MASTER II

6.000 MTS



VI CARRERA TORRE DE MORON 
MORÓN DE ALMAZÁN
27 de Agosto de 2022

35 37,25 55 Ana Regaño del Rincón F SUB 20

36 37,29 51 Lucia Abel Izquierdo F SUB 18

37 37,40 53 Alicia Taberner del Amo F SUB 18

38 37,59 212 ANDRES ENCINAS MARTIN M MASTER II

39 38,04 7 Manuel Moreno Gutierrez M SUB 20

40 38,04 227 Manuel Moreno Santos M MASTER II

41 38,04 264 Juan Manuel Olmos Rodriguez M MASTER II

42 38,45 256 Blanca Angulo F MASTER II

43 38,45 150 Joana Atxotegi Saenz de Buruaga F MASTER I

44 41,13 260 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F MASTER II

45 41,13 223 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M MASTER II

46 41,13 220 Jorge Ruiz de Diego M MASTER II

47 41,49 213 julio tajahuerce anton M MASTER II

48 42,18 8 Yaiza Heredia Gracia F SUB 18

49 42,37 54 Andrea Moreno Romero F SUB 23

50 44,01 154 Roxana Susano Zabala F MASTER I

51 44,01 111 Juan F rego eiroa M MASTER I


